
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	KIT	2025-02-01	to	2025-02-28

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-02-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $0.00
2025-02-05 Donation	from	Delilah	Dailey txn_evHJV8Y $21.51 $21.51
2025-02-05 Donation	from	Karen	Dailey txn_d7Hr848 $53.77 $75.28
2025-02-10 Fiscal	sponsorship	fee	for	2/3	to	2/9 txn_lZHP9wo -$5.27 $70.01
2025-02-10 Kitconservation.org	Domain txn_8rH4l8p -$9.00 $61.01
2025-02-10 Kitconservation.com	Domain txn_rYHXpNB -$14.00 $47.01
2025-02-13 Donation	from	Isabella	Rappaccioli txn_AWHmBzp $1.00 $48.01
2025-02-13 Donation	from	Delilah	Dailey txn_wNH2R8Z $5.38 $53.39
2025-02-13 Donation	from	Karen	Dailey txn_zVH2R5y $26.89 $80.28
2025-02-17 Fiscal	sponsorship	fee	for	2/10	to	2/16 txn_0eHQbL9 -$2.33 $77.95
2025-02-18 KRYSTAL*	I2115408 txn_a8Hz5An -$6.32 $71.63
2025-02-18 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_a8HzPBZ $53.77 $125.40
2025-02-18 Donation	from	Captain	Goss txn_0eHQpgB $80.65 $206.05
2025-02-21 KRYSTAL*	SHOPPING	CART txn_JxHG0Ad -$15.16 $190.89
2025-02-21 Donation	from	Kay	Pelletier txn_V0HZoK7 $40.00 $230.89
2025-02-21 Donation	from	Ivey	Sanchez txn_wNH26VM $53.77 $284.66
2025-02-21 Donation	from	Olivia	Berry txn_K9H40e5 $46.24 $330.90
2025-02-21 Donation	from	Dan	Dailey txn_p5H6dNo $25.00 $355.90
2025-02-24 Fiscal	sponsorship	fee	for	2/17	to	2/23 txn_oyH0VMb -$20.96 $334.94

WITHDRAWN:	$73.04.	DEPOSITED:	$407.98. $334.94

Kit	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The	above
transactions	are	from	Kit's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


